150
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
WIDE SPAN CABLE LADDERS
Fullfills NEMA 20B standard
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Thickness
S (mm)
150 41A-15W-150/DG 2,00
200 41A-15W-200/DG 2,00
300 41A-15W-300/DG 2,00
400 41A-15W-400/DG 2,00
500 41A-15W-500/DG 2,00
600 41A-15W-600/DG 2,00
750 41A-15W-750/DG 2,00
900 41A-15W-900/DG 2,00
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
150
SIDE HEIGHT

ad
 in
 k
g/
m
 w
ith
ou
t m
an
lo
ad
support distance in m
151
Width B (mm) Part Nr.
150 41BKI-15W-150/DG
200 41BKI-15W-200/DG
300 41BKI-15W-300/DG
400 41BKI-15W-400/DG
500 41BKI-15W-500/DG
600 41BKI-15W-600/DG
750 41BKI-15W-750/DG
900 41BKI-15W-900/DG
Width B (mm) Part Nr.
150 41BKO-15W-150/DG
200 41BKO-15W-200/DG
300 41BKO-15W-300/DG
400 41BKO-15W-400/DG
500 41BKO-15W-500/DG
600 41BKO-15W-600/DG
750 41BKO-15W-750/DG
900 41BKO-15W-900/DG
150
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere

W2
W3Equal Tee
Eþit T Elemaný
Unequal Tee
Eþit olmayan T Elemaný
Vertical bends in 90º, 60º, 45º, 30º are available on request.
90º vertical bend is supplied in standard unless the angle
specified when ordering.
90º, 60º, 45º, 30º dönüþler mevcuttur.
Baþka ölçü belirtilmedikçe standart 90º teslim edilir.
Please specify the widths of unequal tees by drawing.
Eþit olmayan T’ lerde W ölçülerini sipariþte belirtiniz.
L
152
Width B (mm) Part Nr.
150 41BLI-15W-150/DG
200 41BLI-15W-200/DG
300 41BLI-15W-300/DG
400 41BLI-15W-400/DG
500 41BLI-15W-500/DG
600 41BLI-15W-600/DG
750 41BLI-15W-750/DG
900 41BLI-15W-900/DG
Width B (mm) Part Nr.
150 41BLO-15W-150/DG
200 41BLO-15W-200/DG
300 41BLO-15W-300/DG
400 41BLO-15W-400/DG
500 41BLO-15W-500/DG
600 41BLO-15W-600/DG
750 41BLO-15W-750/DG
900 41BLO-15W-900/DG
150
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere

W2
W3Equal Tee
Eþit T Elemaný
Unequal Tee
Eþit olmayan T Elemaný
Vertical bends in 90º, 60º, 45º, 30º are available on request.
90º vertical bend is supplied in standard unless the angle
specified when ordering.
90º, 60º, 45º, 30º dönüþler mevcuttur.
Baþka ölçü belirtilmedikçe standart 90º teslim edilir.
Please specify the widths of unequal tees by drawing.
Eþit olmayan T’ lerde W ölçülerini sipariþte belirtiniz.
L
153
Width B (mm) Part Nr.
150 41E-15W-150/DG
200 41E-15W-200/DG
300 41E-15W-300/DG
400 41E-15W-400/DG
500 41E-15W-500/DG
600 41E-15W-600/DG
750 41E-15W-750/DG
900 41E-15W-900/DG
Width B (mm) Part Nr.
150 41F-15W-150/DG
200 41F-15W-200/DG
300 41F-15W-300/DG
400 41F-15W-400/DG
500 41F-15W-500/DG
600 41F-15W-600/DG
750 41F-15W-750/DG
900 41F-15W-900/DG
150
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere

A
=T
W
R
L
A
=T
W
Vertical bends in 90º, 60º, 45º, 30º are available on request.
90º vertical bend is supplied in standard unless the angle
specified when ordering.
90º, 60º, 45º, 30º dönüþler mevcuttur.
Baþka ölçü belirtilmedikçe standart 90º teslim edilir.
154
Width B (mm) Part Nr.
150 41GCI-15W-150/DG
200 41GCI-15W-200/DG
300 41GCI-15W-300/DG
400 41GCI-15W-400/DG
500 41GCI-15W-500/DG
600 41GCI-15W-600/DG
750 41GCI-15W-750/DG
900 41GCI-15W-900/DG
Width B (mm) Part Nr.
150 41GCO-15W-150/DG
200 41GCO-15W-200/DG
300 41GCO-15W-300/DG
400 41GCO-15W-400/DG
500 41GCO-15W-500/DG
600 41GCO-15W-600/DG
750 41GCO-15W-750/DG
900 41GCO-15W-900/DG
150
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere